

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
 U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

MAY 2006

**SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
 DAILY OPERATIONS**

RUN DATE: July 31, 2006

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									964,671
1	542.70	2,024,025	0	0	0	29	0	-16	964,655
2	542.61	2,022,882	-1,143	0	0	94	0	-566	964,089
3	542.50	2,021,486	-1,396	0	910	108	0	-816	963,273
4	541.70	2,011,340	-10,146	0	2,786	75	0	-3,184	960,089
5	540.80	1,999,948	-11,392	0	2,568	60	0	-2,740	957,349
6	540.00	1,989,840	-10,108	0	1,716	90	0	-2,036	955,313
7	539.15	1,979,120	-10,720	0	0	72	0	110	955,423
8	538.36	1,969,175	-9,945	0	1,753	72	0	-1,847	953,576
9	537.72	1,961,131	-8,044	0	3,187	94	0	-3,917	949,659
10	536.99	1,951,970	-9,161	0	3,895	94	0	-3,916	945,743
11	536.31	1,943,449	-8,521	0	3,913	108	0	-3,960	941,783
12	535.24	1,930,069	-13,380	0	5,721	113	0	-5,682	936,101
13	534.50	1,920,833	-9,236	0	2,858	139	0	-3,104	932,997
14	533.50	1,908,378	-12,455	0	3,759	140	0	-3,653	929,344
15	532.80	1,899,676	-8,702	0	5,774	108	0	-6,007	923,337
16	532.00	1,889,748	-9,928	0	5,975	130	0	-5,805	917,532
17	531.40	1,882,313	-7,435	0	4,055	136	0	-3,968	913,564
18	531.10	1,878,600	-3,713	0	5,799	142	0	-5,924	907,640
19	530.96	1,876,868	-1,732	0	2,905	129	0	-3,222	904,418
20	530.29	1,868,587	-8,281	0	2,934	122	0	-3,029	901,389
21	530.41	1,870,069	1,482	0	0	84	0	44	901,433
22	530.40	1,869,945	-124	0	1,105	58	0	-1,045	900,388
23	530.67	1,873,282	3,337	0	1,124	72	0	-1,983	898,405
24	531.10	1,878,600	5,318	0	1,628	78	0	-2,465	895,940
25	531.40	1,882,313	3,713	0	1,632	83	0	-2,178	893,762
26	531.64	1,885,286	2,973	0	1,065	34	0	-1,245	892,517
27	531.96	1,889,252	3,966	0	1,067	32	0	-1,425	891,092
28	532.20	1,892,228	2,976	0	1,064	144	0	-1,379	889,713
29	532.40	1,894,710	2,482	0	0	182	0	-856	888,857
30	532.50	1,895,951	1,241	2,675	0	185	0	2,624	891,481
31	532.60	1,897,192	1,241	2,611	0	235	0	1,953	893,434
TOTALS			-126,833	5,286	69,193	3,242	0	-71,237	

COMMENTS :
 VALUES IN ACRE-FEET